Equipment Rental and Activities

Canoe

Windsurfing (experienced only)

Catamaran (experienced only)

Stand up paddle board

Kite Equipment 1 hour rental (experienced only)
Water Ski (15 minutes)
Wake or Knee Board (15 minutes)

Blast Rides per person (10 minutes)

Water Sports Lessons (prices are per person)

Water Ski (20 minutes)
Wake Board (20 minutes)

Catamaran

Windsurfing

Swimming

Excursions

Canoe Safari

Catamaran

Kite Surfing
Speed Boat

Private lesson (1 hour)

Refresher course (3 hours)

Short course (5 hours)

Basic course including certification (10 hours)

Private lesson (1 hour)

Fun course (3 hours)

Short course (5 hours)

Basic course including certification (10 hours)

Lagoon lesson with ASA/NARS certified Instructor (1 hour)

Guided canoeing tour - price per person (1 hour)

Sailing Safari with captain - maximum 2 persons (1 hour)
Sailing Safari with captain - maximum 2 persons (2 hours)
Sailing Safari with captain - maximum 2 persons (3 hours)
Guide with rescue boat (1 hour)

Snorkelling, or a atoll tour (maximum 4 persons)

Charter (1 hour)

Charter (3 hours)

Charter (6 hours)

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge plus 12% TGST.

Water-Sports
Price List 2015

uss

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
60,-
60,-
60,-
42, -

75,-
75,-
75,-
210,-
270,-
425,-
65,-
180,-
225,-
400,-
50,-

48,-

75,-
145,-
210,-
60,-

195,-
470,-
820,-

Ocean Dimensions Six Senses Laamu, Olhuveli Island, Laamu Atoll, Maldives
e-mail — info@oceandimensions.com web — www.oceandimensions.com



