

Equipment Rental and Activities		us \$
Canoe		Complimentary
Windsurfing (experienced only)		Complimentary
Catamaran (experienced only)		Complimentary
Stand up paddle board		Complimentary
Kite Equipment 1 hour rental (experienced only)		60,-
Water Ski (15 minutes)		60,-
Wake or Knee Board (15 minutes)		60,-
Blast Rides per person (10 minutes)		42,-
Water Sports	Lessons (prices are per person)	
Water Ski (20 minutes)		75,-
Wake Board (20 minutes)		75,-
Catamaran	Private lesson (1 hour)	75,-
	Refresher course (3 hours)	210,-
	Short course (5 hours)	270,-
	Basic course including certification (10 hours)	425,-
Windsurfing	Private lesson (1 hour)	65,-
	Fun course (3 hours)	180,-
	Short course (5 hours)	225,-
	Basic course including certification (10 hours)	400,-
Swimming	Lagoon lesson with ASA/NARS certified Instructor (1 hour)	50,-
Excursions		
Canoe Safari	Guided canoeing tour - price per person (1 hour)	48,-
Catamaran	Sailing Safari with captain - maximum 2 persons (1 hour)	75,-
	Sailing Safari with captain - maximum 2 persons (2 hours)	145,-
	Sailing Safari with captain - maximum 2 persons (3 hours)	210,-
Kite Surfing	Guide with rescue boat (1 hour)	60,-
Speed Boat	Snorkelling, or a atoll tour (maximum 4 persons)	
	Charter (1 hour)	195,-
	Charter (3 hours)	470,-
	Charter (6 hours)	820,-

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge plus 12% TGST.